East Goshen Township
Environmental and Sustainability Advisory Council Meeting Agenda
January 27, 2025
East Goshen Township Building
6:30 PM

Join Zoom Meeting
Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/1/83294554942
Meeting ID: 89455 4942

1.

2.

3.

4.

3.

6.

7.

8.
a
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.

Call to Order -Mary

Pledge of Allegiance

Moment of Silence

Ask if anyone is recording the meeting?
Approval of Minutes - None
Chairpersons Report — None

Old Business

New Business

Grant for EGE to support composting effort
Native plant education session

Newsletter Topic

Water Study

East High School Club projects

Recruitment

9. Treasurer Report - Mary Krueger

10. Liaison Report

11. Correspondence/Any Other Matter

12. Public Comment

13. Next meeting

a.

February 24, 2025 at 6:30pm

14. Adjournment


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83294554942

